www.oleodinamicamozioni.it  1
DBE(E)/DBEM(E)
PROPORTIONAL RELIEF VALVE
VALVOLE DI PRESSIONE
DBE valve is a pilot operated pressure
relief valve. It is used to continuously
set the pressure in hydraulic systems
by electrical signal.

 Order code
No code = Without maximum
pressure safety
M = With maximum pressure
safety V = FKM seals
No code  = NBR seals
No code = Inch threaded
Pilot oil drain port Y
2 = Metric threaded
A1 = Command/
actual value 0-10V
F1 = Command/ actual
value 4 to 20 mA
F1 = With component plug,
Without plug-inconnector
Z31 = With component plug
and plug-in connector
G24 = +24VDC
Y= Pilot oil supply internal
and drain external
Not for DBE(M)(E)C and DBE(M)(E)T
without main spool
For type DBE(M)E:
For type DBE(M)E:
For type DBE(M)E, Supply voltage:
XY= Pilot oil supply external
and drain external
(only for with the pilot valve
and main spool)
Further
information
in plain text
No code = For external control
electronics
10 = Nominal size 10
E = With integrated electronics
(OBE)
20 = Nominal size 25
30 = Nominal size 32
7XJ = Series 70J to 79J
5 = Max. pressure 50 bar
10 = Max. pressure 100 bar
20 = Max. pressure 200 bar
31.5 = Max. pressure 315 bar
No code = Pilot operated
C = Pilot operated valve with
main spool (enter nom. size 30)
C = Pilot operated valve without
main spool (do not enter nom. size)
T = Pilot operated valve for
remote controlling
 DBE(E)/DBEM(E)
www.oleodinamicamozioni.it 8
VALVOLE DI PRESSIONE
PROPORTIONAL RELIEF VALVE
DBE G24 *7XJ
ТОВ "Промислова Гідравліка":  https://promhydraulic.com.ua/ua/
Телефонуйте: +380 (95) 670­15­32, +380 (98) 533­91­67, +380 (96) 244­48­42